
678-971-4102

Guest Lodge

Baseball/Softball 
Tournaments 2025

Ray Kelly

For information about attractions, dining, accommodations
and things to do and see while here, go to

marisol@guestlodgega.com

Katlyn.Simmons@hotelequities.com
Katlyn Simmons

Quandra.Borders@Hilton.com

Quandra Borders
ray@hiegainesville.com 

Lauren Nicholson
Lauren.Nicholson@marriott.com

Katlyn Simmons
Katlyn.Simmons@hotelequities.com

Jasmine Ramirez
Jasmine.Ramirez@hotelequities.com

EXPLOREGAINESVILLE.ORG/GGSA

Marisol Flores

The Guest Lodge

770-535-8100

 Block Rate

Use Booking Link or Contact
Hotel Property 
to get a special

BOOK 
ROOMS NOW!

Holiday Inn Express
& Suites

770-533-5140

Hilton Garden Inn

770-532-3396
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